
5/13/23

6/2/23

6/1/23

6/3/23

6/5/23

6/6/23

6/7/23

6/12/23

6/13/23

6/14/23

6/19/23

6/20/23

6/21/23

6/26/23

6/27/23

6/28/23

7/10/23

7/11/23

7/12/23

7/17/23

7/18/23

7/19/23

7/22/23

10am to Noon

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

2:30pm to 5:30pm

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

7pm to 8:30

12pm to 4pm

TSC

Middle Creek
TSC

TSC

TSC

Middle Creek

Middle Creek

TSC

TSC

TSC

Middle Creek

Middle Creek

Middle Creek

Middle Creek

Middle Creek

Middle Creek

TSC

TSC

TSC

TSC

TSC

TSC

TSC

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

DATE TIME LOCATION TSA MEN FIELD WPSL FIELD

TSA Men

TSA WPSL
Practice Schedule 2023


