ISA MEN TISA WPSI PRACTICE SCHEDULE 2023

 DATE	TIME LOCATION	TSA MEN FIELD	WPSL FIELD
5/13/23	10am to Noon TSC	2	3
6/1/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
6/2/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle C	reek 2	3
6/3/23	2:30pm to 5:30pm TSC	2	3
6/5/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
6/6/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle Cre	ek 2	2
6/7/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle Cre	ek 2	2
6/12/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
6/13/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
6/14/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
6/19/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle Cre	ek 1	1
6/20/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle Cre	ek 1	1
6/21/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle Cre	ek 1	1
6/26/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle Cre	ek 1	1
6/27/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle Cre	ek 1	1
6/28/23	7pm to 8:30 Middle Cre	ek 1	1
7/10/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
7/11/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
7/12/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
7/17/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
7/18/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
7/19/23	7pm to 8:30 TSC	2	3
7/22/23	12pm to 4pm TSC	2	2

